1005-9-2 Aftersort Drive Shaft Assembly

Ref

10
11
12
13
14
101
102
103
600
601
801

802

Part No.

BR-062-MPB
BR-125-062
RLR-1524
193-806A
193-806
shd-0053
HM-204-TC
CPS-6060
KEY-4-4-20
DC-1176
BRA-803
BRA-804
MOU-803
SCR-803
BL-4-500-H
BL-4-FW-8
BL-4-WN
A-6902-10-8
H10-94-8MP-8MP
KEY-4-4-15

BL-5-100-SF

Description

Stamped Bearing Housing for 1 1/4" bearing

Bearing, 1 1/4 Fafnir tri-seal, 62mm OD

Drive Roller with "A"Guide for Aftersort (Tomato)

Motor mount stop

Mount motor

Shield, Motor, Aftersort w/ A-Guide Scraper, 190

TCI Motor

Steel Coupler (offcenter) 1 1/4" x 1"

Shaft Key 1/4" x 1 1/4"

Decal, Danger-Hand Chain Sprockets
Bracket, A-Guide Cleaner Holder, 190 Tom.
Bracket, Other Side A-Guide Cleaner Holder

Mount, A-Guide Scraper Holder, 190 Tom.

Scraper, A-Guide Groove, Aftersort 190 Tom.

1/4-20 X 5 HEX CAP G5 ZC

1/4" Flat Washer Grade 8

1/4-20 FORGED W/NUTS ZC

10 SAE X 1/2" FPX 45

5/8 in hose 1/2MP x 1/2MP x 94 in long
Shaft Key 1/4" X 1/4" X 15/16" Woodruff Key

5/16-24 x 1 Socket Head Cap Screw

186

Parts —

Will Fit SN

Remarks

Assembly
2

2

CPS-6057



[005-9-2  AFTERSORT DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

187



